
Date Task To Do 

Mon 23.10.23  PG Cert Workshop  - Send out enquiry forms to students  
- Sign off ethics form  

Mon 30.10.23  Workshop Prep - 11-12pm Tutorial  
- Finalise data collection tools 
- Blogging + Reading  

Wed 08.11.23 Workshop 1 Workshop 1 – Observation / Intro / Briefing  
- Ask students to sign ethics forms  

Fri 10.11.23 Workshop Prep - Collate workshop 1 outputs 
- Workshop Prep / Blogging + Reading  

Mon 13.11.23 Workshop Prep - Workshop Prep / Blogging + Reading 

Wed 15.11.23 Workshop 2 Workshop 2 - Design 

Mon 20.11.23 PG Cert Workshop  

Wed 22.11.23 Workshop 3 Workshop 3 – Make  

Mon 27.11.23 Presentation Prep - Collate workshop 2+3 outputs 
- Reflection / Presentation Preparation 

 

Mon 4.12.23 9am Tutorial  - Reflection / Presentation Preparation 
 

Mon 11.12.23 Presentation Prep - Reflection / Presentation Preparation 
 

Mon 08.01.23 Presentation Prep - Reflection / Presentation Preparation 
 

Wed 10.01.23 Presentation Prep - Reflection / Presentation Preparation 
 

Mon 15.01.23 Presentations  

  




